
BOARD

MEDIMUM

REGION

NO OF 

SELECTED 

STUDENTS

MNIMUM 

MARKS

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

NO OF 

SELECTED 

STUDENTS

MNIMUM 

MARKS

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

NO OF 

SELECTED 

STUDENTS

MNIMUM 

MARKS

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

NO OF 

SELECTED 

STUDENTS

MNIMUM 

MARKS

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

Chhatrapati 

Sambhajinagar
23 40.4 47.7 1 37.3 37.3 21 36.8 43.6 9 30.3 40.1

Kolhapur 11 42.9 46.6 1 33.1 33.1 14 40.7 45.3 25 36 46.1

Latur 22 40.6 48.6 1 29.4 29.4 26 37.4 45.8 9 36.5 40

Mumbai 15 45.1 50 19 35.4 40.1 6 31.2 37

Nashik 15 41.9 48.7 1 35.9 35.9 13 36.8 43.8 5 34.7 38.4

Others 16 38.5 44.7 4 22.3 34

Pune 37 43.6 52.8 1 14.1 14.1 14 39.9 47.8 10 37.5 42.4

Thane 31 41.7 50.1 1 25.8 25.8 20 39.1 45.4 11 36.2 43.8

Vidarbha 27 42.2 48 1 26.7 26.7 15 37.7 47.7 4 29.7 37.6

Grand Total 197 7 146 79 429

DHBBVC 2025-26

PRACTICAL ROUND CUT-OFF

STD: VI
OTHER SSC

English Marathi English Marathi



Row Labels

NO OF 

STUDENTS 

SELECTED

MINIMUM 

MARKS

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

NO OF 

STUDENTS 

SELECTED

MINIMUM 

MARKS

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

NO OF 

STUDENTS 

SELECTED

MINIMUM 

MARKS

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

NO OF 

STUDENTS 

SELECTED

MINIMUM 

MARKS

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

Chhatrapati 

Sambhajinagar
23 35.4 44.2 31 31.2 39.7 8 22.8 25.9

Kolhapur 9 33.5 37.1 31 36.2 42 9 26.5 32.2

Latur 20 34.6 39.4 38 32.8 41.4 5 25.7 32.2

Mumbai 10 36.7 39.8 20 24.5 34.5 3 22.3 27

Nashik 15 35.1 41.2 1 21.1 21.1 13 31.2 36.3 2 33.2 33.9

Others 14 32.3 38.4 1 18.4 18.4 3 21.9 23.1

Pune 29 34.6 39 19 31.8 37.5 3 30.3 30.8

Thane 20 35.9 43 18 30.7 36.6 3 25.9 29.7

Vidarbha 24 36.6 42.5 18 32.9 39.4 2 23.8 24.1

Grand Total 164 2 191 35 392

DHBBVC 2025-26 PRACTICAL ROUND CUT-OFF

STD IX

OTHER SSC

English Marathi English Marathi


